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 25 2154 AUBURN HOST  2District 4 C5  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 2155 AUBURN 49ER  5District 4 C5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 2158 COLFAX  10District 4 C5  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 2160 COUNTRY CLUB  2District 4 C5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 2163 DELTA L C  5District 4 C5  0  0  10 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 4 2164 DOWNIEVILLE  7District 4 C5  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 39 2166 ELK GROVE  10District 4 C5  1  1  49 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 2170 FOLSOM CITY HOST  6District 4 C5  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 2171 FORESTHILL  22District 4 C5  9  9  43 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 9 2172 GALT  16District 4 C5  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 2173 GRASS VALLEY HOST  5District 4 C5  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 2175 LINCOLN HOST  6District 4 C5  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 2176 LOOMIS  11District 4 C5  6  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 23 2177 MEADOW VISTA AREA L C  2District 4 C5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 2178 MOTHER LODE  27District 4 C5  11  12  43 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 2 2179 NEVADA CITY  3District 4 C5  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 2183 PLACERVILLE  8District 4 C5  1  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 2185 RIO LINDA  14District 4 C5  4  4  28 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 14 2186 ROCKLIN  3District 4 C5  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 2187 ROSEVILLE HOST  13District 4 C5  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 2188 ROSEVILLE SUNRISE  16District 4 C5  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 21 2190 SACRAMENTO EMBARCADERO  7District 4 C5  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 2191 SACRAMENTO CAPITOL  16District 4 C5  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 2193 SACRAMENTO FORT SUTTER  0District 4 C5  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 2194 SACRAMENTO SENATOR  25District 4 C5  10  12  49 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 11 2198 WOODLAND HOST  16District 4 C5  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 2199 WOODLAND REVEILLE  1District 4 C5  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31987 GRASS VALLEY GOLD COUNTRY  1District 4 C5  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 34933 HIGGINS DIGGINS L C  22District 4 C5  11  11  41 2  0  0 6  5  0  2

 17 36289 PENN VALLEY HI-GRADERS L C  9District 4 C5  8  8  26 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 8 36544 SACRAMENTO MABUHAY  28District 4 C5  7  7  36 1  0  0 4  3  1  0

 7 39120 ESPARTO  5District 4 C5  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 41134 SACRAMENTO VALLEY HI  13District 4 C5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 53907 SACRAMENTO ANTELOPE  11District 4 C5  3  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 17 54026 PRIDE OF LAGUNA CRK  16District 4 C5  1  1  33 3  0  0 1  0  3  0

 33 54715 SACRAMENTO MAHARLIKA  33District 4 C5  11  11  66 2  0  0 8  3  1  1

 5 57118 SACRAMENTO GOLDEN STATE  13District 4 C5  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 59328 SACRAMENTO MIDTOWN  12District 4 C5  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 65496 FOLSOM LAKE  15District 4 C5  3  3  18 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 8 67278 WOODLAND YOLO SUNSET  5District 4 C5  3  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 85051 GRASS VALLEY FOOTHILL  5District 4 C5  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 118841 DAVIS AGGIE  9District 4 C5  0  0  12 9  0  0 0  0  7  2

 0 129945 Sacramento Camellia  32District 4 C5  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 134266 Sacramento Nepalese  0District 4 C5  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141726 Sacramento Malaya  20District 4 C5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 151155 Rio Linda Elverta Country  3District 4 C5  1  1  4 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 36 153890 Sacramento BeauVita  53District 4 C5  28  31  89 12  0  0 16  15  6  6

 7 176939 Sacramento Antelope Friends of Veterans  17District 4 C5  5  5  24 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 591  1,171 580
 48

 157  167  30  1  0120 47  18  12
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